
Water Tariff effective 1st July 2015

Solomon Water wishes to advise customers of the updated water tariff which came into effect 
1   July 2015.  The change in tariff is to reflect the quaterly price adjustment and consumer price 
index  which was applied on 1   July  2015.st

st

For more information, visit our Customer Care Centre, BJS Building, Commonwealth Street, Point Cruz

or contact us on tel: 23984 / 23985 or email us on service@solomonwater.com.sb or visit us on facebook

at www.facebook/Solomonwater

CONSUMER
CATEGORY SERVICE CONSUMPTION (kl) NEW TARIFF ($/kl)

Domestic

Commercial

Water

Water

Wastewater

Wastewater

0 - 15 kl

0 - 15 kl

0 - 15 kl

0 - 15 kl

15 - 30 kl

15 - 30 kl

15 - 30 kl

15 - 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

$ 10.56

$ 9.08

$ 6.09

$ 3.11

$ 23.97

$ 12.05

$ 13.54

$ 15.03

$ 26.96

$ 29.94

$ 4.60

$ 5.34


