

Water Tariff effective 1st July 2015

Solomon Water wishes to advise customers of the updated water tariff which came into effect 1st July 2015. The change in tariff is to reflect the quaterly price adjustment and consumer price index which was applied on 1st July 2015.

CONSUMER CATEGORY	SERVICE	CONSUMPTION (kl)	NEW TARIFF (\$/kl)
Domestic	Water	0 - 15 kl	\$ 6.09
		15 - 30 kl	\$ 9.08
		Greater than 30 kl	\$ 10.56
	Wastewater	0 - 15 kl	\$ 3.11
		15 - 30 kl	\$ 4.60
		Greater than 30 kl	\$ 5.34
Commercial	Water	0 - 15 kl	\$ 23.97
		15 - 30 kl	\$ 26.96
		Greater than 30 kl	\$ 29.94
	Wastewater	0 - 15 kl	\$ 12.05
		15 - 30 kl	\$ 13.54
		Greater than 30 kl	\$ 15.03

For more information, visit our Customer Care Centre, BJS Building, Commonwealth Street, Point Cruz or contact us on **tel: 23984 / 23985** or email us on **service@solomonwater.com.sb** or visit us on facebook at **www.facebook/Solomonwater**